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Section — A (Essay Question)

I. Write Essay on any three. All questionscarry equal marks.
3x10=30Marks

How intrinsic and extrinsic motivation influence learning ?
Write an essay about the origin of intelligence testing.

Describe the characteristic of agood leader.
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Explain the difference between verbal and non-verbal
communication.

5. How do you develop healthy personality.

Section — B (Short Answer)

II. Write Short answer on any 8 of thefollowing :
8x5=40Marks
Write about Maslow’ s hierachial theory of motivation.
Discuss emotional intelligence.
What is Pro-social behaviour?
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Explain group dynamics.

10. Describe classification of groups.

11. Explain Transactional Analysisapproach.

12. Describe Communication Process.

13. How do you assess personality?

14. Describe the measures to overcome test anxiety.

15. Write briefly about rational emotive therapy.
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16. Mention the stress management techniques.

17. Discuss about the gifted and challenged children.

Section —C (Very Short Answer)

I11. Defineor Explain any 15 of thefollowingin two or three sentences

each:

18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,
25,
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

15x2=30Marks

Complimentality
Impression formation
Physical attraction
Self perception
Self confidence
Decision making
Aggression
Depression
Conflict
Frustration

Stress

Relaxation
Meditation

Yoga

Thought stopping
Proximity
Similarity

Drug addiction
Suicidal tendency
Competition
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